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Meet our 
Brexit Team 



Our Brexit Team

Frankie Devlin has  
extensive experience in  
supply chain issues – helping  
businesses analyse the  
customs and VAT costs that  
Brexit may trigger.

frankie.devlin@kpmg.ie

Owen Lewis is a partner  
in our Management  
Consulting team with  
over 10 years’ 
experience  at Toyota 
and can assist  
businesses with Brexit
related supply chain issues  
and transformation projects.

owen.lewis@kpmg.ie

Aoife Newton is an expert  
in employment law and  
immigration matters – two  
of the areas most impacted  
by Brexit.

aoife.newton@kpmg.ie

Michael Rooney works in  
the area of global mobility
– helping businesses with  
the challenges Brexit 
brings  to managing people 
around  the world.

michael.rooney@kpmg.ie



Our Brexit Team (continued)

Andrew O’Leary leads a  
team that provides cash and  
working capital performance  
improvements for clients  
across various sectors  
impacted by Brexit.

andrew.oleary@kpmg.ie

Gillian Kelly leads a team  
of financial modelling  
experts providing Scenario  
Analysis services to clients  
building Brexit scenarios  
into their business models.

gillian.kelly@kpmg.ie

Paul O’Connor has over  
25 years of experience as a  
regulatory expert in Ireland,  
UK and USA working on  
every major Irish bank  
authorisation in the last
12 years.

paul.oconnor@kpmg.ie

Niamh Mulholland joined  
KPMG from the Central Bank  
of Ireland where she was
a policy advisor to senior  
management, primarily  
in the area of investment  
management.

niamh.mulholland@kpmg.ie

David Collins works in our  
Data and Analytics team,  
helping our clients to address  
their data challenges including  
Data Management, GDPR  
compliance and Business  
Intelligence.

david.p.collins@kpmg.ie

Gordon Wade specialises in  
the area of data protection  
and in particular GDPR which  
comes into force in 2018 
with  Brexit related 
implications for  Irish 
business.

gordon.wade@kpmg.ie

Your usual KPMG contact can also work with you to plan for Brexit and introduce  you to other members of the KPMG Brexit Team with the experience and
expertise  needed to support your business.




